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CONCEPTOS Total

NOMBRE: ALMODOVAR ALCAIDE,MARIA SAGRARIO
N.I.F.: 05884356J  GRUPO: 1  NIVEL: 3  CATEGORÍA:   ANTIGÜEDAD: 05/07/2023

2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023

11693 CONCEJAL GRUPO PP

DiciembreNoviembreOctubreSeptiembreAgostoJulioJunio

DIFERENCIA NOMINA -807,7344 -807,73

SALAR.DEDIC.EXCLUSIV 2.514,962.464,252.464,252.464,25479,16118 10.386,87

TOTAL RETRIBUCIONES 479,16 2.464,25 1.656,52 2.514,96 9.579,142.464,25

DESCUENTO C COMUNES 
TRABAJADOR

-40,54251 -40,54

DESCUENTO DESEMPLEO 
TRABAJADOR

-13,80252 -13,80

DESCUENTO FP 
TRABAJADOR

-0,86253 -0,86

COTIZACION ADICIONAL 
MEI

-0,869477 -0,86

157,62 NC  NC  NC  945,86 NC  NC  NC  NC  NC  945,86 680,11 2.729,45

21,85 112,37 364,43 492,85 502,98 1.494,48

729,52186,86 134,38 186,86 190,27

53,00

426,16

299,23

2.165,02

498,81

1.157,71

623,65

1.840,60

693,25

1.821,71

2.167,94

7.411,20

31,15

68,45 410,71 412,76410,71 410,71 1.713,34

TOTAL RETENCIONES

Seguridad Social

I.R.P.F.

Líquido

Prorrata de Pagas Extras

Cotización Empresa

Nota: No Calculado (NC)


